
18. Internationaler Boddenpokal 

Greifswald, 07.09.2013

Klasse

Kadetten G/R
Listenführer C.L. Gewichtsklasse

38kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nikita Mykhaylenko Ukraine I
1:30

02
0:42

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Maximilian Simon SV Grün Weiß Weißwasser
SS 3:0

51 Fr
TÜ 8:0

43
 2  9  1  1  0  0  11 1

3 Daniel Yankov Russland
Fr

SS 3:0

51
0:50

02
 1  5  1  0  0  0  3 2
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